
***GVHS Amateur Points Through May 2025***
AMATEUR HALTER
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

73 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
71 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
54 VickI Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
52 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
39 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
33 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
32 Kelsey Hulbert GGR The Earl of Essex GV12521
32 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
31 Bailey Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
25 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240
22 Natalie Arnold A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230
21 Kelly Mitchell GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
21 Kelsey Hulbert Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
20 Kelsey Hulbert CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094
20 Lara Atchison Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
20 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
18 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
16 Breezy Child Heza Hostess Twinkie GV08745
16 Debra Gardner Cicis St Valentino GV13181
15 Natalie Arnold Playtime I Cast A Spell On You GV10984
15 Pam Hanes Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
14 Mindy Davis HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
13 Kayla Adams FFF Micah GV02338
13 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
11 Arista Williams BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
11 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
11 Dawn Renegar Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
11 Mindy Davis GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
11 Pam Hanes GCF Sweet Maribelle GV07403
10 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
10 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
10 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
10 Priscilla Reynolds Segway's Early Riser GV04455
10 Sadie Dietz Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623
10 Tina Frey Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
10 William Nourse CRV Cardinale's King GV12050

9 Amanda Lynch His Majesty The Kings Heir GV00651F1
9 Mindy Davis Stardust's InXS GV09783
9 Olivia Moore SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
9 Sherri Barker Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
8 Allana Bryant La La Land's Considerable Charisma GV12344
8 Brandy Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
8 Julia LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
8 Kelsey Hulbert BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309



8 Priscilla Reynolds BRG Sir Royals Sheza Gem GV04934
8 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
7 Sarah Conquest Valhalla Ranch Champagne Fedora GV10850
7 Sharon Cumming Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
7 Stasha Hackler Baroque Feathered Skyfall GV09258P
7 VickI Nourse GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822
6 Caroline Granger Celtic's Kiss of Cream GV06703
6 Kristen Terra NR A Million Dreams GV12441
6 Shanna Schultze Trinity Meadows Ada Shelby GV11744
4 Amanda Begovich Smokin’ Surprise Rock Pointe Ranch GV09738
4 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
4 Sharon Cumming Andie Girl of Circle T Ranch GV04070
1 Pam Hanes Deerinwater Cien Fuegos GV08547
1 Tom Kelley Glamour Girls Rose GV07560

AMATEUR WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

203 VickI Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
195 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
184 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
161 Kelsey Hulbert SD World of Dreams GV09422
134 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
113 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689

92 Bailey Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
89 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
88 Stasha Hackler Baroque Feathered Skyfall GV09258P
85 Margaret Dugan Triple R Ranch's Hershey's Kiss GV03969
75 Breezy Child Heza Hostess Twinkie GV08745
70 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
69 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
58 Sharon Cumming Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
40 Tina Frey Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
27 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
26 Toby Conquest RS Fire on the Runway GV08062
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
22 Priscilla Reynolds BRG Sir Royals Sheza Gem GV04934
20 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
18 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
18 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240
12 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
12 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
12 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
10 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
10 Pam Hanes Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
10 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
10 Sadie Dietz Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306

1 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597



AMATEUR WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

22 Corinne Ginsberg Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
13 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597

9 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829

AMATEUR OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

365 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
329 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
309 VickI Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
202 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
188 Kelsey Hulbert SD World of Dreams GV09422
147 Bailey Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
128 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
125 Stasha Hackler Baroque Feathered Skyfall GV09258P
116 Breezy Child Heza Hostess Twinkie GV08745
113 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
102 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
102 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
101 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240

94 Margaret Dugan Triple R Ranch's Hershey's Kiss GV03969
80 Sharon Cumming Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
58 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
52 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
50 Tina Frey Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
44 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
36 Priscilla Reynolds BRG Sir Royals Sheza Gem GV04934
35 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
32 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
32 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
32 Kelsey Hulbert GGR The Earl of Essex GV12521
29 Olivia Moore SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
27 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
26 Toby Conquest RS Fire on the Runway GV08062
25 Pam Hanes Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
24 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
24 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
22 Corinne Ginsberg Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
22 Natalie Arnold A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230
21 Kelly Mitchell GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
21 Kelsey Hulbert Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
20 Kelsey Hulbert CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094
20 Lara Atchison Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
19 Dawn Renegar Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
19 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
19 Sarah Conquest Valhalla Ranch Champagne Fedora GV10850



19 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
18 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
17 Amanda Lynch His Majesty The Kings Heir GV00651F1
16 Brandy Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
16 Debra Gardner Cicis St Valentino GV13181
15 Natalie Arnold Playtime I Cast A Spell On You GV10984
14 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597
14 Mindy Davis HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
13 Kayla Adams FFF Micah GV02338
12 Savannah Keaton TMGV Jewel of The Bay GV12676
12 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
11 Arista Williams BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
11 Mindy Davis GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
11 Pam Hanes GCF Sweet Maribelle GV07403
10 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
10 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
10 Priscilla Reynolds Segway's Early Riser GV04455
10 Sadie Dietz Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623
10 Sadie Dietz Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306
10 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
10 William Nourse CRV Cardinale's King GV12050

9 Mindy Davis Stardust's InXS GV09783
9 Sherri Barker Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
8 Allana Bryant La La Land's Considerable Charisma GV12344
8 Julia LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
8 Kelsey Hulbert BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
8 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
7 VickI Nourse GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822
6 Caroline Granger Celtic's Kiss of Cream GV06703
6 Kristen Terra NR A Million Dreams GV12441
6 Shanna Schultze Trinity Meadows Ada Shelby GV11744
5 Amanda Begovich Smokin’ Surprise Rock Pointe Ranch GV09738
4 Sharon Cumming Andie Girl of Circle T Ranch GV04070
1 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
1 Pam Hanes Deerinwater Cien Fuegos GV08547
1 Tom Kelley Glamour Girls Rose GV07560


